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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 100 Alice Walker Ferryhill Soldier Brave 09:00
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 09:02
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 Indie  Gray korby 09:03
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 103 Isabella Morriss Kalusta Fantastique 09:00
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 104 Mistie Hughes korby 09:02
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 205 Sophia Reeve-Jones Dixie 09:03

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
Clear Round - 40cm (Cross Poles) 103 Isabella Morriss Kalusta Fantastique 09:15
Clear Round - 40cm (Cross Poles) 106 Lily Jones Whistle 09:17

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
1a Junior - 40cm 107 Edward  Roberts Temple rebel ardan 09:19
1a Junior - 40cm 108 Grace  Roberts Pumphill petersham 09:21
1a Junior - 40cm 106 Lily Jones Whistle 09:23
1a Junior - 40cm 105 Sophia Reeve-Jones Dixie 09:25
1b Senior - 40cm 101 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 09:27
1b Senior - 40cm 109 Sharon Houghton Revolution Radio 09:29

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
2a Juniors- 50 cm 110 Abigail Roberts Pumphill petersham 09:41
2a Juniors- 50 cm 111 Darcey  Vickers Willow 09:43
2a Juniors- 50 cm 107 Edward  Roberts Temple rebel ardan 09:45
2a Juniors- 50 cm 112 Evie Platt The Jumping Joker 09:47
2a Juniors- 50 cm 113 Isla Vickers Gwrangon rosemary 09:49
2b Seniors - 50 cm 114 Ebony Rudd-Farnell Stadmorslow Angelica’s Pride 09:51
2b Seniors - 50 cm 109 Sharon Houghton Revolution Radio 09:53

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
3 60 cm- Clear round 115 Darcy  Oake LOOBRHU’S Dazzler Rover 10:05
3 60 cm- Clear round 116 Elana  Davies Kaion Delia Mai 10:07
3 60 cm- Clear round 117 Elsie  WILSON Jacob 10:09
3 60 cm- Clear round 118 Harriet  Turton Beau Beau 10:11
3 60 cm- Clear round 119 Lola Pine Tarnbrook Telstar 10:13
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3 60 cm- Clear round 120 Kate Adam Twiglet 10:15

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
3a Juniors - 60 cm 111 Darcey  Vickers Willow 10:17
3a Juniors - 60 cm 115 Darcy  Oake LOOBRHU’S Dazzler Rover 10:19
3a Juniors - 60 cm 116 Elana  Davies Kaion Delia Mai 10:21
3a Juniors - 60 cm 112 Evie Platt The Jumping Joker 10:23
3a Juniors - 60 cm 118 Harriet  Turton Beau Beau 10:25
3a Juniors - 60 cm 113 Isla Vickers Gwrangon rosemary 10:27
3a Juniors - 60 cm 119 Lola Pine Tarnbrook Telstar 10:29
3b Senior - 60 cm 114 Ebony Rudd-Farnell Stadmorslow Angelica’s Pride 10:31
3b Senior - 60 cm 121 Kayleigh Bamford Millie 10:33
3b Senior - 60 cm 122 Paige Brown Ever So Dignified 10:35
3b Senior - 60 cm 123 Sue Bott Bleu Midnight Gift 10:37

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
Clear Round - 70cm 120 Kate Adam Twiglet 10:49

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
4a Juniors - 70 cm 124 Darcie Proctor Medras Katie Rose 10:51
4a Juniors - 70 cm 115 Darcy  Oake LOOBRHU’S Dazzler Rover 10:53
4a Juniors - 70 cm 117 Elsie  WILSON Jacob 10:55
4a Juniors - 70 cm 118 Harriet  Turton Beau Beau 10:57
4b Seniors - 70 cm 123 Sue Bott Bleu Midnight Gift 10:59
4a Juniors - 70 cm 119 Lola Pine Tarnbrook Telstar 11:01
4b Seniors - 70 cm 125 Camilla Hardie Hart of Dubai 11:03
4b Seniors - 70 cm 127 Jasmine Steel Hurricane Harry 11:05
4b Seniors - 70 cm 121 Kayleigh Bamford Millie 11:07
4b Seniors - 70 cm 128 Mia Ogden Morgan goblet of fire 11:09
4b Seniors - 70 cm 122 Paige Brown Ever So Dignified 11:11
4b Seniors - 70 cm 126 Christine Guildford Lily 11:13

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
5a Raaen Equestrian  - 80 cm 124 Darcie Proctor Medras Katie Rose 11:25
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 129 Amy Obiajulu Phoenix 11:27
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 130 Chris Doyle Moonahaw B Dazzled 11:29
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 126 Christine Guildford Lily 11:31
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 131 Daisy Tinsley Bella May 11:33
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 127 Jasmine Steel Hurricane Harry 11:35
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 128 Mia Ogden Morgan goblet of fire 11:37
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 132 Rachel  Andrews Arvico’s Light 11:39
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5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 133 Rachel  Laing Seaburn Silver mist 11:41
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 134 Soraya Farrall Donnelly's Rainbow 11:43
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm 135 Tam Tomlinson Haiko 11:45
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm (Junior) 117 Elsie  WILSON Jacob 11:47

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
Clear Round - 90cm 136 Kate Adam Jake 11:59

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 137 Ellie  Gibbons Marlak Apollo 12:01
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 135 Tam Tomlinson Haiko 12:03
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 129 Amy Obiajulu Phoenix 12:05
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 138 Amy Wrench Ducal Blazing Comet 12:07
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 131 Daisy Tinsley Bella May 12:09
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 132 Rachel  Andrews Arvico’s Light 12:11
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 134 Soraya Farrall Donnelly's Rainbow 12:13
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 130 Chris Doyle Moonahaw B Dazzled 12:15
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 135 Tam Tomlinson Haiko 12:17
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 133 Rachel  Laing Seaburn Silver mist 12:19
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